RANKING 2021 Clase ESCUELA

POS Nro. Piloto total Diff anterior
1 216 | Camilo Mufioz Sanhueza 25 18 25 68
P 32 | Rodrigo Toro 16 15 22 53 15
3 50 | Ignacio Vasquez Flores 15 20 18 53 0
4 94 | Juan Montafia Bahamonde 22 14 15 51 2
5 97 | Ignacio Riquelme Santander 18 12 16 46 5
6 993 | Pablo Zambrano 13 16 14 43 3
7 366 | Bastian Moraga 20 11 31 12
8 346 | Gustavo Alvarez Araneda 11 6 12 29 2
9 193 | Matias Villagran Escobar 0 25 25 4
(0@ 16 | Benjamin Corales Parra 14 10 24 1
N8 45 | Cristofer Bustamante Hernandez 0 22 22 2
(WAl 423 |Exequiel Navarrete 20 20 2
ICM 66 |Jose Roa 9 9 18 2
A 101 |Matias Millahual 13 13 5
ICI 99 | Sebastian Barrientos 5 8 13 0
(IS 127 | Miguel Valdebenito 0 13 13 0
(WAl 26 | Daniel Salazar Miranda 12 0 12 1
I 12 |Pablo Ancan 11 11 1
M 23 |Fabian Marco 10 10 1
pI0l 177 | Francisco Vargas 0 1 9 10 0
pAB 96 | Camilo Santana Castro 8 2 10 0
pyAl 140 | Fernando Aguilar Ulloa 10 0 10 0
pEI 148 | Alejandro Elgueta Ormefio 6 4 10 0
pZl 29 |Rodrigo Mardones 8 8 2
P 234 | Carlos Montafia Bahamonde 7 1 8 0
pIl 132 | Vicente Cubillos Bessolo 0 7 7 1
pYAl 334 | Alvaro Montecinos Reyes 0 5 5 2
pi:3 508 | Yeremy Sandoval 4 0 4 1
pI°M 214 | Patricio Catalan Cuevas 3 0 3 1
E[0l 265 | Esteban Araya Nieto 0 3 3 0
EXM 21 | Bastian Diaz Montafa 0 1 1 2
By 58 | Nicolas Uribe Fuentealba 0 1 1 0
EEM 115 | Cristofer Nahuelquen 0 1 1 0
EY M 141 | Franco Gonzalez Igor 0 1 1 0
EEM 241 | Alejandro Carrillo 0 1 1 0
EI 392 | Saul Salazar 0 1 1 0
37 @ Bayron Barrientos 0 0 0 1
EEM 14 | Victor Mora Delgado 0 0 0 0
Bl 17 | Cristobal Vargas 0 0 0 0




